RIGHT ANGLES -- Don't be so obtuse Brendan Emmett Quigley (www.brendanemmettquigley.com)
ACROSS
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Needle providers
Terrain creator?
Employee's badge
Rapper who's
married to reality TV
star Coco Austin
Sigfried's performing
partner

Tenant

llBy _!ll
Accelerator particle
Material used for cud
With 22-Down, sane
Classroom
scribblings
Costumier's stock
Humiliates

Make a Jaguar purr,
say

"Blueberries for
(kiddie lit classic)
Pavement
component

It's a mess

It's around the 15th
Creature in the
Starbucks logo
With 38-Down, "One
sec"

Org. with a Most
Wanted Terrorists list
See 9-Down

Enjoying a water slide
Classic refrain line
Fish and chips fish
Company that
created the
Dungeons & Dragons
game

Grp. that does blow
jobs?

Cult leader Jones
Aeschylus trilogy
Vehicles of mine?
Goose

See 29-Down
Prepared, as tuna
"Aren't you clever?"
NFL star Michael who
was the basis for the
movie "The Blind
Side"
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69.

70.
71.
72.
73.

Subject of many a 5-
Down book

Fly (through)

Pollen producer

One, to Oppenheimer

"You got anything
?ll

DOWN

1

2.
3.

. Big name in bottled

water

"Good game"

My favorite Beatles
album (in case you
care)

. One who writes about

many cases

. One who writes about

many cases

. Othello, ethnically
. Someone who is a

tough sell

. They await your

return: Abbr.

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
21.
22.
26.

27.

29.

33.

35.

36.

38.

With 40-Across,
treating in a morally
just fashion
____commentary
Prized strings
Stand-in king
Highly fashionable
Some cosplay
costumes

See 20-Across
Co. that offers
discounts to Hard
Rock Cafe
Tailgating treat
With 61-Across,
political talk show
fodder

[He's the idiot, not
me]

One of Ryan
Howard's 864

Big name in
international shipping
See 37-Across

41

42.

43.
45.
46.
48.

49.
50.

53.
56.
57.
59.
62.
63.

65.

. Mausoleum

decorated with
passages of the
Qur'an

Some people get
them on long hikes
Sweet potato
Employ

Boogie

Thickets of small
trees

Show the ropes
"My pleasure” in
Mexico
"Thereyou
Rugby pile-on
Real S.0.B.
Home

Hot takeout
"Bird in a Gilded
Cage" artist
Plasma room



